
Mailed ballots received 02/19/2026
SELECTED ELECTION Pct VUID Voter Name
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 58 2172293900 CORSO,JUDITH LEE
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 88 2002312861 MYERS,ANNE KEEL
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 69 2143556162 SHELDEN,JANICE
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 69 1122746656 SHELDEN,R GLENN
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1129086253 Haislet, Jeffrey Alan
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1129000904 Haislet, Mary Reisz
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 41 1040699376 Bradshaw, Jerry Lynn
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 5 1040803229 Carroll, Della Brown
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 24 1040739359 Fry, Clifford Leslie
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 88 1066722669 Lejune, Robert Lee
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 41 1139697362 Orr, Bonnie
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 26 1041575714 Ponzio, Samuel Joseph
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 76 1040648256 Smith, Elaine Ann
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 76 1040648260 Smith, Randy Wallace
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 41 1040586696 Tracy, Donald Curry
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